	name
	organisation
	Email 
	Info sent

	Dr. Claire Mould
	Five valleys foyer
	info@fivevalleysfoyer.org.uk 
	9th

	Jeannie Ireland
	ditto
	info@fivevalleysfoyer.org.uk 
	9th

	Paul Rutter
	National Trust (ex)
	paulb.rutter@tiscali.co.uk
	9th

	Paul Hodgson
	
	paul@greenmanworkshop.co.uk
	9th

	Rozelle Jachowicz
	SDC
	Rozelle.Jachowicz@stroud.gov.uk
	14th

	Andy Freedman
	Forest School Camps
	andy@andyfreedman.org.uk 
	17th

	Alice Goodenough
	Silvanus Trust
	alice.goodenough@silvanus.org.uk 
	22nd

	Anne Newman
	Ernest Cook Trust
	Anne.Newman@ErnestCookTrust.org.uk
	22nd

	Chris Meakin
	Westonbirt
	chris.meakin@forestry.gsi.gov.uk
	22nd 

	Graham Blight
	Woodland Trust
	GrahamBlight@woodlandtrust.org.uk
	23rd

	Sian Williams 
	Ruskin Mill
	sian.williams@rmc.rmet.org.uk
	

	Roger Duncan
	ditto
	Roger.Duncan@rmc.rmet.org.uk
	

	Alan Hughes
	ditto
	
	

	Caroline Kelly
	Waldorf College
	ckelly@alfaproject.or
	

	
	
	
	

	Jim Fry 
	Forestry Commission 
	james.fry@forestry.gsi.gov.uk
	apologies

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


